
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of claim 
Admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest 

Whether 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 Sher Singh Tanwar 09.08.2020 446,918 279,490 OC NIL No NA NIL NIL 167,428 NIL
2 Ajay Pal 12.08.2020 743,504 518,017 OC NIL No NA NIL NIL 225,487 NIL
3 Narpal 12.08.2020 133,628 56,358 OC NIL No NA NIL NIL 77,270 NIL
4 Tarun Kumar 08.08.2020 289,191 210,850 OC NIL No NA NIL NIL 78,341 NIL
5 Naresh Chand 27.08.2021 319,417 203,494 OC NIL No NA NIL NIL 115,923 NIL

TOTAL 1,932,658 1,268,209 OC NIL No NA NIL NIL 664,449 NIL

Remarks, if 
any

Annexure-B
Name of the Corporate Debtor: ADI Automotives Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 08.01.2020
List of Creditors as on: 11.05.2022

List of Operational Creditors 
(Workman and Employees)

Sl. 
No.

Name of Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount to 
contingent 

claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification


